Open Day >>

Bank Holiday >>

Mon

06-Apr
07-Apr
08-Apr
09-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr
01-May
02-May
03-May
04-May
05-May
06-May

Rutherford Dining Hall

Grab & Go

12:00 - 14:00

12:00 - 14.00

12:00-14.00

12:00 - 14:00

12:00 - 14:.00

09:00-21:00
09:00-21.00
09:00-21.00

Closed

12:00 - 14:00

Closed

12:00 - 14.00

12:00 - 14:00
Closed

12:00 - 14:00

Closed

12:00 - 14:.00

12:00-14:.00
12:00-14:00
12:00 - 14:00

Have a question? Send us an email

Dinner

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

17:00-21:.00
17:00-21:00
17:00-21:00

Bag It
Online

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Spring Vacation Catering 2024

Breakfast

07:45 -10:00

07:45 -10:00

07:45 -10:00

07:45 -10:00

07:45 -10:00

07:45 -10:00

07:45 -10:00

Closed

Closed

Dolche Vita

Lunch

Dinner

Closed

12:00 - 15:.00 18:00 -19:30
12:00 - 15:00 18:00 - 19:30
12:00 - 15:00 18:00 - 19:30
12:00 - 15:00 18:00 - 19:30
12:00 - 15:.00 18:00 -19:30
12:00 - 15:.00 18:00 - 19:30
12:00 - 15:.00 18:00 -19:30

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Hot Drinks &
Snacks

08:00 - 17.00

08:00 - 17:00

08:00 - 17:00

08:00 - 17:.00

08:00 - 17.00

08:00 - 17:.00

08:00 - 17.00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

09:00-21:.00

Closed

16:00 - 23:00

19:00-23:00
Closed

16:00 - 23:00

Closed

16:00 - 23:00

Closed

16:00 - 23:.00

16:00-00:00
16:00-00:00
16:00-00:00

12:00 - 22:00

12:00 - 22:00

Closed

12:00 - 22:.00

Closed

12:00 - 22:00

Closed

12:00 - 22:.00

12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
Closed

Sibson Café

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

08:30 - 16:00
Closed

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

08:30-16:00

Gulbenkian
Café

14:00 - 21.00

08:00 - 20:.00

14:.00 - 22:00

08:00 - 20:00

08:00 - 20:00
14:00 - 21.00

08:00 - 20:.00

14:00 - 22:00
09:00 - 21:00

08:00 - 20:.00

09:00 - 21:00
14:00 - 20:00
08:00 20:00

Sat 06-Apr
sun | 07-Apr
Mon | 08-Apr
Tue | 09-Apr
Wed 10-Apr
Thu 11-Apr

Fri 12-Apr

Sat 13-Apr
Sun 14-Apr
Mon 15-Apr
Tue 16-Apr
Wed 17-Apr
Thu 18-Apr

Fri 19-Apr

Sat 20-Apr
Sun 21-Apr
Mon 22-Apr
Tue 23-Apr
Wed | 24-Apr
Thu 25-Apr

Fri 26-Apr
Sat 27-Apr
Sun 28-Apr
Mon 29-Apr
Tue 30-Apr
Wed | O1l-May
Thu 02-May

Fri 03-May
Sat 04-May
Sun 05-May
Mon | 06-May

University of

Kent

Catering

<< Open Day

<< Bank Holiday
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