Spring Vacation Catering 2024

			Rutherford Dining Hall			Bag It	Dolche Vita				Munania	K Bar	Hut 8	Sibson Café	Gulbenkian			
		Grab & Go	Lunch	Dinner	Online	Breakfast	Lunch	Dinner	Hot Drinks & Snacks	Mungo's	K Bai	Hul 8	SIDSOFFCATE	Café				
	Sat	06-Apr		Closed	•	Closed		Clo	sed	'	Closed	Closed	12:00 - 22:00	Closed	14:00 - 21:00	Sat	06-Apr	
	Sun	07-Apr		Ciosed		Ciosca		CIO	300		Ciosea	Ciosed	12.00 - 22.00	Closed	14.00 - 21.00	Sun	07-Арг	pr pr or or
	Mon	08-Apr	12:00 - 14:00	12:00 - 14:00	Closed	Closed	07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00) 12:00 - 22:00			Mon	08-Apr	
	Tue	09-Apr												08:30 - 16:00	08:00 - 20:00	Tue	09-Арг	
	Wed	10-Apr									Closed	16:00 - 23:00				Wed	10-Арг	
	Thu	11-Apr														Thu	11-Apr	
	Fri	12-Apr														Fri	12-Apr	
	Sat	13-Apr	Closed			Closed	07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00	Closed	19:00-23:00	Closed	Closed	14:00 - 22:00	Sat	13-Apr	
	Sun	14-Apr										Closed				Sun	14-Арг	_
	Mon	15-Apr	12:00 - 14:00	12:00 - 14:00	Closed	Closed	07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00			12:00 - 22:00	08:30 - 16:00	08:00 - 20:00	Mon	15-Apr	
	Tue	16-Apr														Tue	16-Apr	
	Wed	17-Apr									Closed	16:00 - 23:00				Wed	17-Apr	
	Thu	18-Apr														Thu	18-Apr	
	Fri	19-Apr														Fri	19-Apr	
Open Day >>	Sat	20-Apr	12:00-14:00	12:00 - 14:00	Closed	Closed	07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30 - 16:00	08:00 - 20:00	Sat	20-Apr	<
	Sun	21-Apr	Closed			0.0000		12.00	10.00 17.00		0.0000	5.55.5		Closed	14:00 - 21:00	Sun 21-Apr		
	Mon	22-Apr	12:00 - 14:00	12:00 - 14:00		Closed	07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00			12:00 - 22:00	08:30 - 16:00	08:00 - 20:00	Mon	22-Apr	r r
	Tue	23-Apr			Closed											Tue	23-Арг	
	Wed	24-Apr									Closed	16:00 - 23:00				Wed	24-Apr	
	Thu	25-Apr														Thu	25-Арг	
	Fri	26-Арг														Fri	26-Арг	
	Sat	27-Apr	Closed			Closed	07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	14:00 - 22:00	Sat	27-Apr	
	Sun	28-Арг					,	00 .0.00		23.00 17.00	0.0000		0.0000		09:00 - 21:00) Sun	28-Apr	
	Mon	29-Apr	12:00 - 14:00		Closed		07:45 - 10:00	12:00 - 15:00	18:00 - 19:30	08:00 - 17:00			3:00 12:00 - 22:00	08:30 - 16:00	08:00 - 20:00	Mon	29-Арг	r / y
	Tue	30-Apr														Tue	30-Арг	
	Wed	01-May		12:00 - 14:00		Closed					Closed	16:00 - 23:00				Wed	01-May	
	Thu	02-May														Thu	02-May	
	Fri	03-May														Fri	03-May	
	Sat	04-May	09:00-21:00	12:00-14:00	17:00-21:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	16:00-00:00	12:00-22:00	Closed	09:00 - 21:00	Sat	04-May	
	Sun	05-May	09:00-21:00	12:00-14:00	17:00-21:00	Glosed	Closed	Ciosca	Cioseu	Ciosca	Cioseu	16:00-00:00	12:00-22:00	Ciosed	14:00 - 20:00	Sun	05-May	
Holiday >>	Mon	06-May	09:00-21:00	12:00 - 14:00	17:00-21:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-21:00	16:00-00:00	Closed	08:30-16:00	08:00 20:00	Mon	06-May	<<

Have a question? Send us an email catering@kent.ac.uk

Bank

